ARISTOCRAT LEISURE LTD.

ARISTOCRAT LEISURE LTD.

ISIN:  AUOOO00OALL7

Overview

2024/07/17 08:10:52

Price
52.39 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.92% (0.48)

AUOOOOQ0OALL7
ALL

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Technology
Stock
20,445 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

52.39 AUD (142)
52.60 AUD (5,548)
52.20 AUD

52.87 AUD

51.94 AUD

51.91 AUD
52.434526 AUD
1,602,086
84,058,540.68
14,623

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

782

WKN: ALL
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=154761143,154761361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ALL7&ID_NOTATION=1527884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07833941faebf67efa8b4e9c0b63ae1cbfa610002c468d14288529a4300ebd68&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=24acbd3c2e0f11396&time=1721303296&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cec351294f4bd7465b5377ef62da861d39525d8e5648185b0d07f341e05f81f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=024b0c7a082486b9f&time=1721303296&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e7bada738e538f10abfbb162403fbe29ded29cecdb2d0dc29fd3a7436dd0a9b&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2e9bc723629523179&time=1721303296&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9651819ac9b12c793617cb777bd9694b1b162186520a97d3e7181080b12be0ef&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=af33063ecec92c6b2&time=1721303296&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcf7f4ba37af705bf737b875fb56a97a79c5ac6bb6c39b0ca0d4b4912f636cc4&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=659e99a7376b40f55&time=1721303296&tool=RSC

ARISTOCRAT LEISURE LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 08:10:52

Price
52.39 AUD
Difference (] 0.92% (0.48)
General attributes
ISIN AUOOO000ALL7
Symbol ALL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 20,445 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 52.39 AUD (142)
Ask (Ask size) 52.60 AUD (5,548)
Open 52.20 AUD
High 52.87 AUD
Low 51.94 AUD
Close (prev. day) 51.91 AUD
VWAP 52.434526 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,602,086
Trading volume 84,058,540.68
Number of trades 14,623
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.16% +33.00% +23.68%
Perf (abs.) +11.19  +13.00  +10.03
Beta 1.38 1.09 1.12
Volatility  26.60 23.23 25.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ARISTOCRAT LEISURE LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

22:02

08:17

08:18

08:07

19:38

Price

32.20 EUR

32.40 EUR

32.40 EUR

32.20 EUR

36.50 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

52.58 AUD (1,348,226)
49.46 AUD (1,346,805)
45.06 AUD (1,378,356)
42.56 AUD (1,265,053)

53.75 AUD (2024/07/15)

38.77 AUD (2024/05/02)

53.75 AUD (2024/07/15)

37.87 AUD (2023/07/21)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1527884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193887716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131728299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3722152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3668996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1462269

ARISTOCRAT LEISURE LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Australian Securities
Exchange

15
2024/07/ 12:30 32.20 EUR 0.00
17
2024/07/ 08:10 52.39 AUD 84.06
17

14,623
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1462269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455565428

ARISTOCRAT LEISURE LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

[ ]
ARISTOCRNT

Contact Details
ARISTOCRAT LEIS

71 Longueville Road - NSW 2066 LANE
COVE

Telefon: 02 9413 6300
Fax: 02 9420 1352
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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